ANNEE

2018
2017
2016

2015

2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005

2004

SENIOR HOMMES

CASSE Simon (Noyon PM)
BELAUD Valentin (Lésignan)
HENRARD Alexandre (Noyon PM)

BELAUD Valentin (Lésignan)

PRADES Valentin (AUC)
BELAUD Valentin (Lésignan)
PRADES Valentin (AUC)
MERLE Bruno (Noyon PM)
HOLYST Maurin (Trets)
HOLYST Maurin (Trets)
VIALA Cyril (Noyon PM)
BERROU Jean-Maxence (Noyon)
ASTIER Raphaél (Noyon PM)

ASTIER Raphaél (Noyon PM)

CHARDONNEAUX Alexandre (US
Métro)

%

Y

BENATHLONE
LISTE DES CHAMPIONNES ET CHAMPIONS DE FRANCE DEPUIS 1939

JUNIORS HOMMES

MOURCIA Jean-Baptiste (AUC)
CIANELLI Gabriel (Perpignan PM)

LOUBET Brice (Perpignan PM)

DEJARDIN Pierre (Pennes
Mirabeau)

BOUBE Arthur (BEC)
BELAUD Valentin (Lézignan)
PRADES Valentin (AUC)
BELAUD Valentin (LEZ)
HOLYST Marin (Trests)
HOLYST Marin (Trests)
MERLE Bruno (PM Allauch)
MERLE Bruno (PM Allauch)
CUGAT Xavier (PM Aquitain)
BERROU Jean Maxence (NoyonP

LAGOUTTE Matthias (Font-Romeu)

SENIORS FEMMES

BELHAMRI Julie (RMA Pentathlon)

OTEIZA Marie (Noyon PM)
CLOUVEL Elodie (Perpignan)

CLOUVEL Elodie (Perpignan)
CLOUVEL Elodie (Perpignan)

CAZE Amélie (Noyon PM)
CLOUVEL Elodie (Noyon PM)

CAZE Amélie (Noyon PM)

CAZE Amélie (Noyon PM)

CAZE Amélie (Noyon PM)

CAZE Amélie (Noyon PM)

CAZE Amélie (Noyon PM)

M) CAZE Amélie (Noyon PM)

CAZE Amélie (Noyon PM)

BELHAMRI Julie (RMA Pentathlon)

JUNIORS FEMMES

DEGUISNE Chloé (US Font Romeu)

RIFF Lisa (US Font Romeu)

RIFF Lisa (US Font Romeu)
BELHAMRI Julie (Trets)

OTEIZA Marie (Noyon PM)
BELHAMRI Julie (Trets)
STERN Adele (Perpignan)
BARTOLI Paola (Lagardére PR)
EUDES Anais (Trégor)
ARNAUD Elfie (Lagardere PR)
ARNAUD Elfie (Lagardere PR)
TRIGUEL Caroline (Aix UC)
CAZE Amélie (Noyon PM)
CAZE Amélie (Noyon PM)

CAZE Amélie (Noyon PM)



2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983

PLA Cédric (Noyon PM)

VIALA Cyril (Noyon PM)

DELEIGNE Sébastien (Perpignan la
Catalane)

RUER Christophe (US Métro)
LEFRANCOIS David (Métro)

CLERCQ Frédéric (métro)
CLERCQ Frédéric (Métro)
GUYOMARCH (Racing)
DELEIGNE (Racing)
DELEIGNE (Racing)
DELEIGNE (Racing)
RUER (Métro)
CLERCQ (Fontainebleau)
RUER (Métro)
RUER (Métro)
GUYOMARCH (RCF)
FOUR (Fontainebleau)
FOUR (Fontainebleau)
BOUBE (Métro)
BOUBE (Métro)
CHOISEL (Fontainebleau)

ZAKREWSKI John (Noyon PM)

ZAKREWSKI John (Noyon PM)

D'ENFERT Arnaud (Aix UC)
DECHAVANNE Benjamin (Aix)
VIALA Cyril (Font Romeu)

SAPPA Christophe (Aix)
VIALA Cyril (Font Romeu)
CHARDONNEAUX (Métro)

ASTIER (Font Romeu)
DURAN (Font Romeu)
VILLEPREUX (Fontainebleau)
LEFRANCOIS (Fontainebleau)
DOS SANTOS (Font Romeu)

CLERCQ (Fontainebleau)
CLERCQ (Fontainebleau)

CLERGEAU O. (Moulins)

CLERGEAU 0. (Moulins)

MORATO (Antibes)

CLERGEAU 0. (Moulins)

GUYOMARCH (Métro)

DUBIL (Fontainebleau)

GUIGUET Axelle (Racing)

GUIGUET Axelle (Racing)

DELEMER Caroline (Racing)
DELEMER Caroline (Racing)
DELEMER Caroline (Racing)

GUIGUET Axelle (Racing)
DELEMER Caroline (Racing)
DELEMER Caroline (Racing)

MOALIC Gwenaélle (Noyon)
DELEMER Caroline (Noyon)
DELEMER (Noyon)
MORESSEE (Noyon)
DELEMER (Noyon)
MORESSEE (Noyon)
DELEMER (Noyon)
MORESSEE (Noyon)
MORESSEE (Noyon)
MORESSEE (Noyon)
MORESSEE (Noyon)
MORESSEE (Noyon)
MORESSEE (Noyon)

pas de compétition junior

LACHEZE Blandine (US Font
Romeu)

LACHEZE Blandine (US Font
Romeu)

SAINT JOURS Anouk (Aix)

LACHEZE Blandine (US Font
Romeu)

SAINT JOURS Anouk (Aix)
GUIGUET Axelle (Font Romeu)
GUIGUET (Font Romeu)
GUIGUET (Font Romeu)

MACABIES (Font Romeu)



1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962

BOUZOU (Auch)
BOUZOU (Auch)
BOUZOU (Auch)
BOUZOU Joél (Auch)
CORTES Alain (US Métro)
CORTES Alain (Stella)
GIUDICELLI J.Pierre (EIS)
GIUDICELLI J.Pierre (EIS)
GIUDICELLI J.Pierre (EIS)
COLLADANT Dominique (US Métro)
PHILIP Pierre (Auch)
GUEGUEN Michel (Racing)
GUIGUET Lucien (EIS)
GUIGUET Lucien (EIS)
GUEGUEN Raoul (EIS)
GUEGUEN Raoul (BEC)
CHATILLON Christian (ind)
GUEGUEN
LEROUGE (US Métro)
JEANNE Francois (Racing)
JEANNE Francois (Racing)

HAVERLAND (Font Romeu)
CHANTREUX (Noyon)
CHANTREUX (Noyon)

CHANTREUX Jérome (Noyon)
BOUBE Didier (EIS)
FOUR Paul (EIS)
BOUZOU Joél (Auch)
HERVE (EIS)
CHAUDIERES Daniel (EIS)
CORTES Alain (EIS)

COLLADANT Dominique (US Métro)

TERRACOL (Toulouse)
GUEGUEN Michel (Prytanée)
GUEGUEN Raoul (BEC)
ARTOUS (US Métro)

VAN HYFTE (Noyon)
DELEMER (Noyon)
MORESSEE (Noyon)
CHAUDIERES Nicole (EIS)
PRIOU Christine (Rennes)



Francois (Racing)

OUGE (tetrathlon)




